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DC DCON MS h7 APMX OAL P815 P815C
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]

3.00 3 6 38 P8153.0X3.0 1)

6.00 6 14 50 P8156.0X6.0 1)

8.00 6 19 64 P8158.0X6.0 P815C8.0X6.0
9.60 6 19 65 P8159.6X6.0

12.70 6 32 77 P81512.7X6.0 P815C12.7X6.0
16.00 6 36 81 P81516.0X6.0

P815 P815C

3.00 – 16.00 8.00 – 12.70

P815

P815C

P815
P815C

P1.1 P1.2 P1.3 P2.1 P2.2 P2.3 P3.1 P3.2 P3.3 P4.1 P4.2 P4.3 M1.1 M1.2 M2.1 M2.2 M2.3

                 

M3.1 M3.2 M3.3 M4.1 M4.2 K1.1 K1.2 K1.3 K2.1 K2.2 K2.3 K3.1 K3.2 K3.3 K4.1 K4.2 K4.3

                 

K4.4 K4.5 K5.1 K5.2 K5.3 N3.1 N3.2 N3.3 S1.1 S1.2 S1.3 S2.1 S2.2 S3.1 S3.2 S4.1 S4.2

                

H1.1 H2.1 H2.2 H3.1 H3.2 H4.1 H4.2

       

DC DCON MS

APMX

OAL

P815 Lima Rotativa – Labareda. Soldada acima de 6.00mm.

P815C Lima Rotativa – Labareda. Soldada.

1)  DCON MS tolerância h6


